
PARTY NAME & ADDRESS: 
TFS (R&R WORKS) PVT LTD 

MANESAR DHABA, NH-8, ADJOINING 

SNo HSN Code 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

RemarkS: 

NOTE: 

B-247, INDRA NAGAR, GALI NO-08. ADARSH NAGAR, DELHI-110033 
KAILASH CHAUDHARY-9971559054 NITISH CHAUDHARY-9540665655 

07ILOPK3770G1ZN 

Giver's Signature 

BEANS GREEN 

ITEM DESCRIPTION 

CARROT 

NEW SUBZI MANDI, AZADPUR, DELHI-110033 

CAPSICUM GREEN 

CAULIFLOWER 

CUCUMBER 

CORIENDER 

GREEN VEGETABLES 

CHILLY GREEN 

GINGER 

GARLIC PEELED 

MINTS 

LEMON YELLOW 

ONION LARGE 

TOMATO 

POTATO LARGE 

Your Satisfaction is our Concern. 

greenvegetables2021@gmail.com 

Gervices 

DELIVERY CHALLAN 

Gurugram 

TOTAL : 

Three Thousand One Hundred Thirty Seven and Fifty Paise Only 
E &0.E. 

ovt. Lid, 

hoha 

Kg. Unit 
1.00 Kg. 
2.00 Kg. 
2.00 Kg. 
2.00 Kg. 
3.00 Kg. 
3.00 Kg. 
2.00 Kg. 
2.00 Kg. 

2.00-|Kg. 
2.00 Kg. 
0.50 Kg. 

20.00 Kg. 
20.00 Kg. 
10.00 |Kg. 

71.50 

Ch.No.# 

RATE| 

DATE :15-Jul-2024 

50.00 

60.00 

30.00 

60.00 

30.00 

70.00 

40.00 

150.00 

120.00 

100.00 

55.00 

40.00 

22.00 

40.00 

171 

Discount 

Original 

AMOUNT 

50.00 

120.00 
60.00 

120.00 

90.00 

210.00 

80.00 

300.00 

240.00 

200.00 

27.50 

800.00 

440.00 

400.00 

3,137.50 

Nett :3,137.50 

Signature 
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